
Cattle & Hogs

North Virginia
Richmond, Va.

Tneiday, March 1, 1994
HOLLINS - ROANOKE AUCTION

ON 28-FEB-94 PRICES BASED ON
INWEIGHTS: SLAUGHTER CATTLE
97 HEAD SLAUGHTER COWS 97
HEAD COWS BREAKING UTILITY A
COMMERCIAL 2-4 44.25 - 46.75 CUT-
TER & BONING UTILITY 1-3 42.50 -

45.00 CANNERAND LOW CUTTER 1-2
38.00 - 42.00:

FEEDER CATTLE 617 HEAD.
STEERS MEDIUM 1 LARGE 1

SMALL 1 MEDALGE 2 300-400 101.00-
110.00- - - 400-500 96.00- 102.00- 85-00
- 92.00 87.00-92.00 500-60090.00 - 97.00
92.50 - 93.50 80.00 - 88.00 82.00- 90.00
600-700 79.00 - 85.50 80.50 - 88.00.

HOLSTEIN STEER MED A LARGE 2
300-500 74.00 - 78.00 500-700 65.00 -

74.50.
HEIFERS MEDIUM I LARGE 1

SMALL 1 MEDALGE 2 200-300 -
- -

80.00 - 90.00 300-400 - - 69.00 - 76.00 -

400-500 81.50 - 85.5079.50 - 87.00 70.50
- 81.00 79.50 - 85.50 500-600 78.50 -

85.25 75.50 - 83.50 - - 600-700 - 72.00 -

76.50.
BULLS MEDIUM ILARGE 1SMALL

1 MEDALGE 2 400-500 91.50 - 95.00 -

82.00 - 86.50.
BABY CALVES RETURNED TO

FARMS 21 HEAD BACK TO FARM
NEWBORN TO 4 WKS 95.00 - 155.00
PER HEAD.

RICHMOND VA FED STATE
MARCH 01, 1994 LYNCHBURG AUC-
TION ON 28-FEB-94 PRICES BASED

ON ItiWBlGMnS:'

A Full
In

Ifyou could look inside a micro-
capsule of Partner® herbicide, you’d see
somethingremarkable. A full season’s
worth of grass control plus the added
bonus of superior crop safety.

TIMED-RELEASE SEASON-LONG GRASS
CONTROL IN CORN AND BEANS,
Because of its unique encapsulated for-

mula, Partner “meters out” grass control
throughout the growing season. Thekind
ofeffective preemergent control

you need to stopyield-robbing grasses like
foxtails, fall panicum andbamyardgrass.

Plus, the timed-release action-of
Partner provides maximum crop safety.
Especially when youngplants are most
susceptible to herbicide stress.

CONVENIENT DRY FORMULATION
MIXES QUICKLY AND EASILY.

Unlike other grass herbicides,
Partner comes in an easy-to-handle dry for-
mulation. And while it mixes quickly and

FEEDER CATTLE St« HEAD.
STEERS 305 HEAD MEDALARGB 1

SMALL 1 MEDALARGB 2 200-300 -

101.0CK 105.00 116.00- 129.00 300-400 -

85.00 • 92.00 109.50- 126.00 400-500
98.00-103.5090.00 -102.0093.00- 98.00
500600 90.00- 95.50 82.00• 90.00 86.00
- 91.50 600700 83.50 76.75.

HOLSTEIN STEER MED A LARGE 2
500700 59.00 - 72.50.

HEIFERS 360 HEADMEDALARGB 1
SMALL I MEDALARGE'2 200300
89.00• 95.00 76.00 • 82.00 88.0- 91.00
30040085.00 -9000 75.00 • 81.00 83.00
- 90.00 400500 82.00 - 85.50 63.00 -

78.00 76,50- 85.00500600 74.00 • 8000
64.00 - 71.00 74.50- 79.00 60070071.00
- 75.00 68.00 - 71.00 69.00 - 7150.

BULLS 223 HEAD MEDALARGE 1
SMALL 1 MEDALARGE 2 300400
92.00 118.009100-104.0090.00-11S.00
400500 103.00 107.00 76.50 • 96.00
84.00- 99.00500600 84.00 - 87.0078.00
- 83.50 73.00 - 85.00 600700 78.00 -

80.50.
BABY CALVES RETURNED TO

FARMS 12 HEAD BACK TO FARM 100
LBS+ 100.00 - 137.00 PER CWT.

•**THE FOLLOWING ARE STATE
GRADED PRICES***

STATE GRADED FEEDER CATTLE
520 HEAD SOLD AT LYNCHBURG,
VA ON 2/28/94.

STEERS 278 HEADMED A LARGE I
MED A LARGE 2 300-400 108.00-
114.00 107.00- 114.00 400-500 104.00-

Season Of Grass Control
Every Mkro-Capsule.

completely in your tank, there are
no meters to messwith, no pumps to
replace and no containersto rinse.

This year, ask your dealerfor timed-
release Partner herbicide from Monsanto.

SEASON-LONG CONTROL
THAT'SEASY TO HANDLE.

Hmt*tiiftfitrrinimgkefMhiMoComi¥CMtMminuCow*M*3Ml

LaiKOM*' FMaMo/Murily, 'MWC*

106.00 102.50 106.00 500600 90.50 -

95X109150 - 97.0060070083.50-8425
75.50 - 83.50 700800 77TS0 • 800900
70.50 - 74.00.

HEIFERS 242 HEAD MED ALARGE
1 MEDA LARGE 2 300400 84.00-91.50
84.50 - 89.00400500 84.25 • 86.0087.50
- 93.50 500600 77.75 - 81.50 76.50 -

79.75 600700 75.25 - 76.5074.25 - 75.00.
RICHMOND VA FED STATE

MARCH 01,1994 WINCHESTER AUC-
TION ON 2S-FBB-94 PRICES BASED
ON INWEIGHTS:

SLAUGHTER CATTLE 88 HEAD
SLAUGHTER COWS 82 HEAD COWS
BREAKING UTILITY A COMMER-
CIAL 2-4 4100- 47.00CUTTER A BON-
ING UTILITY 1-3 43.00 - 49.00 CAN-
NER AND LOW CUTTER 1-2 38.00 -

45.00 SLAUGHTER BULLS 6 HEAD
BULLS Y.G. 1-1 900-1300 LB. 54.00
Y.G. 1-2, 1300-1600 LB. 55.00 Y.G. 1-2,
1600 LBS. A OVER 57.00 - 62.50.

70.00 SLAUGHTER EWES * RAMS 2
-HEADEWES CHOICE 2-4 IS.OO UTILI-
TY A GOOD 1-3 25.00. .

FEEDER CATTLE 374 HEAD.
STEERS 119 HEAD MEDIUM I

LARGE 1 SMALL 1 MEDALGE 2
400-500 94.00 - 91.00 85.00 13.00 -

500-600 17.00- 91.00 SS.OO - 89.00 - -

600-70074.00 - 79.00 78.30 - 83.0071.00
- 700-800 71.00 - 75.50 73.00 - 75.50 - -

800-900 - 73.00 - 72.50 900-1000 71.25
72.75 - 73.25.

HOLSTEIN 22 HEAD STEER MED A
LARGE 2 500-700 64.00 - 68.00 700-900
59.00.

HEIFERS 163 HEAD MEDIUM 1
LARGE 1 SMALL 1 MEDALGE 2
300-400 74.00 85.00 • 86.50 79.50 -

400-50072.00 - 80.00 82.00 - 89.0080.00
74.00- 77.00300-600 74.00 - 82.5082.50
- 84.00 70.00- 71.50 - 600-700 72.00 -

76.75 74.50 - 77.25 - - 700-800 67.50 - -

63.50.
LAMBS TOTALRECEIPTS 87 HEAD

SLAUGHTER LAMBS 29 HEAD NEW
CROP CHOICE A PRIME 3-4 138 LBS
60.00CHOICE FEW PRIME 1-2PEW 3
85-109 LBS 68.00 - 81.00 WOOLED
CHOICE FEW PRIME 1-2 FEW 3 113
LBS 62.00 GOOD A FEW CHOICE 1-2
86 LBS 72.50 FEEDER LAMBS 56
HEAD MEDIUM ALARGE FRAME 1-2,
70-85 LB. 80.00 MEDIUM A LARGE
FRAME 1-2, 60-70 LB. 79.50 MEDIUM
&LARGE FRAME 1-2,50-60LB. 60.00 -

BULLS 70 HEADMEDIUM 1 LARGE
I SMALL I MEDALGE 2 200-300100.00

-300-40098.00- 102.00109.0081.00
400-500 85.00 • 95.00 - 76.00 - 96.00 -

500-600 81.50 - 89.75 84.00 - - 600-700
70.00 -

-7 3.00 71.00 - 75.00 - - 700-900 -

74.00.
BABY CALVES RETURNED TO

FARMS 23 HEAD BACK TO FARM
NEWBORN TO 4 WKS 60.00 - 130.00
PER HEAD 100 LBS+ 105.00 - 155.00
PER CWT.

LANCASTER AREA FARMERS
Contact John H. Boiler of 12AS.Rooks Rd., Rooks,

PA or call Vita-Mln-Lac Uvoetock Nutrition
Products, Inc. at 1-800-848-8969 before Mar. 12if
you plan to attend a special mooting at theRooks

Firs Co. Wed., Mar. 10at 6:30 PM.
Doer prizes and rofroshmoats served.

w w w w w w w
> FOR SALE - MANURE
> 20-25 ton trailer loads
> $B.OO per ton within 10 mile radius.
. After first 10 miles, $2 per mile

per load extra.

! VINTAGE SALES STABLES. INC.
Paradise, PA 17562

215-458-5060 - 717-442-4181
L Robert Frame, Praaldant
Gionn S. Frame, Manager

HAY, STRAW
& GRAIN SALE

Every Thursday at 1 p.m.
Auction will continue

all year long
Vintage Sales
Stables, Inc.

(Rt. 30,10 miles east of Lancaster
in Paradise, PA)

For Info.
717-442-4181 business
215-458-8518 home

L Robert Frsme, Sr.
president

Glenn S. Frsme
Mgr.

PARADISE
TOBACCO SALES

Notice for type 609 tobacco
Receiving date March 14, 1994
IPM-3PM This will be the last
receiving date for type 609
tobacco at the warehouse.
Note to the tobacco farmer A
farmer has told us that his income
from 12 acres of 609 tobacco was
comparable to a 40 cow herd
income. Thank you.

Paradise Tobacco
717-687-0990
Mitch White


